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Battalion
Classifieds

HELP WANTED HELP WANTED HELP WANTED HELP WANTED HELP WANTED HELP WANTED FOR SALE

3-C BAR-B-Q 
in BRYAN

Positions open. We are now hiij- 
ing. Apply in person 1810 S. Main 
Bryan. H4ttn

Schlotzsky’s is now tak- 
ing applications for 
weekend shifts. Also full 
time day position & eve­
ning shift available. AP­
PLY IN PERSON ONLY, 
100 S. Texas Ave. be­
tween 2-5pm. 102ttn

3-C BAR-B-Q 
in Culpepper Plaza

Now has openings for DAY 
COOKS & NIGHT COOKS. 
Other positions also open. Ap­
ply 10-11am or 2-4pm week­
days.

1727 Texas Ave. 
College Station . 127t,n

Full-time and Part-time help 
wanted. Apply in person only. 
MONTEREY HOUSE in Col­
lege Station.

STUDY DAYS-WORK EVENINGS 
Part-time commercial team cleaning positions 
available now thru summer.

PAY TRAVEL 
PAID VACATIONS 

$3.60 PER HOUR & UP 
HOME CARE SERVICES

846-5916. 144ttfn

Electronic parts & equipment 
counter sales position. Some 
electronic parts experience 
needed. Part time and full time.

CALL 822-4862 
For Appointment i43ttn

THE HOUSTON POST
is now filling summer & fall semes­
ter paper routes. DEPENDABLE 
MEN, WOMEN & COUPLES. Ear­
ly morning hours. 1V2-4 hours per 
day. $250-$800 per month. Auto- 
matice machine rolling. 846-2911 
or 696-8032. i33«n

2 Penny’s 3-speed 26"- bicycles, r«'. 
0521.

Perfect Grad Gift:
( 2 + 2 GLP, ex< 

M93.
5 Oldsmobile “98

call 696-1398.

1974 Mazda Station wagon 4cycl. fa,, Set 0f golf irons, ww 
excellent condition, $1550, 846-1611;) cover, 32 cu. ft

1979 Mustang 4 cycl. loaded 
dition $4500, 846-1612.

176 Yamaha X53660C
met, rack, faring. 7'

Suzuki 185GT. Excellent condition. E 29 ft. travel trailer si 
693-7382. 1 $4,300. Call 846-761

TECHNICIAN II

Performs preparatory functions 
required for routine transmission 
electron microscopic examination 
of biologic specimens, operates 
transmission electron microscope, 
and performs routine mainte­
nance. Performs photographic 
duties associated with ultrastruc- 
tural evaluation of tissues. Works 
independently to maintain overall 
operation of laboratory. Requires 
bachelor’s degree, preferably in a 
scientific field. Requires minimum 
of two years experience in a sci­
entific field, with one to two years 
of full-time experience in an elec­
tron microscopy laboratory. Con­
tact: Employment Manager, Per­
sonnel Department, YMCA Bldg., 
Texas A&M University, College 
Station, TX 77843. 845-5154.

14319

EEO/MF.

Part-time help wanted. 
Grapevine personality 696- 
3411.

E.O.E.

Part-time jobs now available at 
FARMER’S MARKET DELL in
BRYAN. Fast-food experienced 

desired. Hours 5p.m.-10p.m. any 
days. Start $3.40 per hour.

2700 Texas Ave.
822-6417. i4otfn

FISH RICHARD’S HALF 
CENTURY HOUSE

is looking for daytime personnel. 
Full-time and part-time. Apply in 
person at 801 Wellborn Road,

' f^tln

SERVICES

75 Honda CB 360 with windsliij] 1950 Chevy HD Pit 

faring. Good condition. $625,00,
Also two couches.

Part-time sales position, elec­
tronics background. Apply 
RADIO SHACK Culpepper 
Plaza. 134tfn

Apply at
107 College Avenue

Next to Skaggs
2901 S. Texas Bryan

145t3

DANVER’S 
R ESTAURANT

looking for full-time and part- 
time help. Day & night shift. 
Apply in person. 201 Dominik.

HELP WANTED

Full-time receptionist. Light book­
keeping. Apply in person. That 
Place II, Culpepper Plaza. i4itfn

PROJECT DIRECTOR

Sheltered workshop/Rehabilita- 
tion Program for mentally re 
tarded.

Masters Degree in Rehabilitation- 
/BA Degree in the Behavorial Sci­
ences and 3 years experience. 
Supervisory experience preferred, 
resume required.

BRAZOS VALLEY 
MHMR CENTER 
P. O. Box 4588 

Bryan, Texas 77801

DOMESTIC
SERVICES

PART TIME 
FULL TIME

Clean homes with students.

693-1954.
Starting Salary

$3.50/hour 
+ mileage.

Bartender, Bar-back, Waitres­
ses, Hostess. Call the TUMB­
LEWEED for an appointment 
846-5675.

Class papers, technical reports, theses, dis­
sertations, resumes, etc. typed on our word 
processing systems. We understand form 
and style. Automated Clerical Services, 
693-1070. 128H4

Math tutoring, Calculus or higher, 696- 
0742 mornings or nights. 139tl0

Bicycle: 5-speed Schwinn, 1910. 
use left, Dan 845-3584.

iccls and tires (4
linunt and Bridg* 
mdition. Fits h

Surfboard like new $150.00, f

ROOMMATE WANTED

1*75 Kawasaki 125 
} 900 miles. Call 8-

Female for summer, (option : 
room, $125, 775-4058 after 5.

Joyota Corolla SR5 
pile, stereo, new

TYPING- Reports, Dissertations, Confi­
dential Typing. EXECUTIVE SECRETA­
RIAL 121 Walton 696-3785. 140tl3

, , , sALE: 10x50 mobi’
Female roommate needed to stiaieii |ea( fenced yard.
ment for summer. Taos Apartments.! 
room, call Kelle 696-0117.

Typing-professional quality, 822-0713.
for sale 45W recei

TYPING, EDITING & CALLIGRAPHY 
693-3846. 130U7

Female roommate needed to share iff jgel, for info., call 
north DALLAS for summer. Call iij :5pm.
845-8385.

TYPING 823-4579.

DEPENDABLE MEN, WOMEN 
OR COUPLES for present and 
future Houston post routes. Early 
morning hours. Papers rolled by 
machine. $200-$750/month.

846-2911 696-8032 aetfn

WOULD YOU LIKE TO EARN $35,000 
A YEAR CAREER SALES

Excellent future for responsible sales orient individual who 
enjoys active contact with the public. For permanent resident 
only,' ncptravel.1 Expenses paid at home office frainihg school, 
plus training locally. Position offers stable career with substan­
tial income. Managerial opportunities. 846-4751. 140110

mmimmiiimmimimiiimmiiimimimimm
CENTRAL

TEXAS
HARDWARE

^Immediate opening for part times 
^summer employment. Counters 
=|sales & some manual labor.

Apply In Person

| NO PHONE CALLS, (
PLEASE I

202 S. Bryan St. == * 1376ns:
fmiimmimiiimimmimmiiimimmiiiimin!

Excellent Opportunity

FULL-TIME & 
PART-TIME 

HELP NEEDED IN 
ALL AREAS!

Apply in person at 404 University 
Dr. University Center between 
Bank of A&M & Fedmart 8:00am 
til 5:00pm. 14414

Paul’s moving service. 846-9746. 142111

___________ __________________ J5 Mercury 4-dooi
Female roommate wanted for excellent condition 
d/or fall to share two bedroom dupHjP 
bus, 696-2045.

Typing, Experienced, all kinds — scientific 
expertise. 846-2814. 128t20

Typing. Experienced, fast, accurate. All 
kinds. 822-0544. 54tfn

Roommates needed to share S befej 
bath house, $150/room. Call to 
information 693-2876.

lalal meat. 846-26

PROBLEM PREGNANCY? Free abortion 
counseling and referrals. Call (713) 779- 
2258, Bryan. 73tfn Seiko watch — leave message. 696-ili

For sale 12'x16' 
built, Parkwood 
Two bedroom, Is 
in bar & pantry. 
Central AC/Hea 
outdoor storage 
823-0229.

SWENSEN*S
‘Interviewing now for WAITRESSES, 
WAITERS, FOUNTAINEERS, 
CASHIERS, COOKS, AND DISH­
WASHERS. Pick up an application at 
Culpepper Plaza College Station. 886fn

Call Cathy or Cherilyn for all your typing 
needs. 696-9550. 131tfn

Typing, symbols, Notary Public. 823- 
7723. 112t35

Typing!! Reports, dissertations, etc. ON 
THE DOUBLE. 331 University. 846- 
3755. 178tfii

Typing — All kinds. Sami 846-9019. 133tl5

HOUSTON CHRONICLE
is currently taking applications for either fall or 
summer (or both) morning newspaper routes. 
Salary ranges from $1.90 to $2.30/mo. per 
paper + liberal transportation allowance. Call 
Julian McMurray.

693-2323 or 846-0763. 129tfn

Professional typing 779-2683.

Auction May 1, 3:00p.m. ^ "“pi .
Academy. Bryan Toys, Tools, P* Registered Aust 
furniture. Gold jewelry, n^flples, working 8 
items, benefit St. Michaels BuildingMState Fnsbee C 
Auctioneer Gary Cross. 11 Cotton Bowl Sun

Hj 823-5155 have 

I wormed.

TYPING.
All kinds. Let us type your propos­
als, dissertations, reports, essays 
on our WORD PROCESSOR. 
Fast service. Reasonable rates. 
Business Communication Services 

209' University East
846-5794 i65tfn

Tupperware’s new catalog fteW'®
For a home party call Connie TMlJ

FOI

THE COWBOY 
2820 FINFEATHER ROAD 

BRYAN, TEXAS

Now accepting applications for WAITRESS Position 
available.

For further Information phone 775-0817 before 6p.m., or 
775-0494 after 6p.m. Ask for Elmo. i40ts

CHICKEN OIL
Day Shift 
Night Shift 
Weekends

Full or Part Time
Flexible Hours 
No Experience 
Good Working Conditions

CALL 846-2332
Or Come by Dixie Chicken Office

307 University Drive usttn

FIELD SUPERVISOR
Experienced supervisor or su­
pervisor trainee needed for 
Landscaping company. Op­
portunities available in several 
cities. Send resume to 

Brazos Valley Nursery 
PO Box 3284, Bryan; Texas 

77801
Ph: 822-1561. usts

:orp Cars
&«LkLM^ 

COMPANY INC.
Dodge Sales and Service Since 19221 

1411 Texas Ave. 823-8111__itfnl

“for SALE
Carpet for sale. Plush lime green 6x8 re­
ctangle. Call 845-2080 after 6:30. 145t6

WANTED

attention
GRADUATING!

[Summer sub-least 
bath, 2 car gt 

|6620.

R11 D C I fpartment partial!’
OtlNIUnw |onth. Boys Only!

If you have ordered 
1981 Aggieland, pleasff

. . /-Ax. . Dll^fstop by the Student Ptj 
lications office, room0 
Reed McDonald and 
a $3.50 mailing fee alonj 
vyith your forw^rdiw 
address so your A""''
land can be mailed to fearime^
next fall when theyawf NaWest Additi

——‘"■’Deposit. After 5:l

One unserviceable car or truck, 846- 
2919. 142U2

OUR TOP SALESMEN 
IN BRYAN 
MAKE 30-60 K.

CASH FOR OLD GOLD
Class rings, wedding rings, worn out 
gold jewelry, coins, etc.

The Diamond room
Town & Country Shopping Center

3731 E. 29th St., Bryan
846-4708 ittn

~U

DOMESTIC SERVICES
693-1954

Team Cleaning Homes and Offices
HIRING FOR NOW/SEMESTER BREAK/SUMMER

BREAK
Starting Salary $3.60 plus travel allowance

We understand that you have class, 
study and money hassles. We will try 
& help you. 144,5

If your present selling job isn’t paying you what you’re worth, 
this ad could be worth thousands of dollars. We’re a respected, 
professional, on-premise sales business. No traveling. No 
night work. Plenty of prospects and they come to you. And we 
pay for professional schooling. If you are interested in big 
money (and all the fringe benefits that go with a top organiza­
tion) call this number today for confidential interview: 779-1000

Need furnished room or 1 bed­
room apt. for visiting professor 
from Sweden for month of 
May. Call Dr. Clearfield, 845- 
2936 or 693-3442.

ATTENTION:
All those who have applied or 
want to for job opening at KAMU- 
TV-auditions for reporter- 
photographer and weather person 
apply at KAMU TV 7p.m. Friday 
night. 144(4

SPECIAL NOTICE SPECIAL NOTICE

ATTENTION! ATTENTION! ATTENTION!
MAY’81 GRADUATES ON TAMU
Graduation announcement orders may be 
picked-up Beginning Monday, April 13,1981 
through April 30, 1981.
MSC BROWSING LIBRARY, ROOM 223, 
MEMORIAL STUDENT CENTER.
8AM-10PM, Monday-Friday; 11 AM-10PM Saturday 
& Sunday.

Country livim 
2/bedroom rr 
nished, fenci 
er, summer 
823-0846.

i aurora gar:
{met, furnished,
(room 2 bath, sh 
1696-1476.

Extra Announcements will go on sale, Monday, April 
20, 1981 MSC Student Finance Center, room 217, 
Memorial Student Center. 8AM-4PM, First Come, First 
Serve.

For Ren 
, 2 bath 
(prefers 
month

i Summer sublet 
I furnished, 1-ba 

shuttle bus roul

2BR
area
6335

SUMMER JOBS
IN

DALLAS-FT. WORTH 
HOUSTON 

AUSTIN 
SAN ANTONIO 

WACO
SUBURBS OF ABOVE

$705 PER HR. TO START
APPLY IN PERSON: 
RUDDER TOWER 
ROOM 607

APRIL 28, 29, 30 
8 A.M., 10 A.M., 12 NOON, 
2 P.M. OR 4 P.M. ONLY

Earn $240 a month just by 
working two nights (5pm- 
2am) a week, (more hours 
available) at Der Wein- 
schnitzel.

Apply in Person
501 S. Texas Ave.
Bryan between 9:30am-11am 

weekdays. 141113

FULL OR
PART TIME

‘Day Shift
‘Night shift (til 10pm.)
‘Weekends
‘Flexible hours to fit your schedule 
‘Rapid advancement 
‘Cashier experience helpful

Starting Salary 
$3.50/hour 

"Apply in person only.
9:30-11:30am. (if possible)
WHATABURGER

Btyan College Station
1401 Texas 105 Dominik

, V - .- 6 tin.

McDonald’s' 
wants you!

Your extra energy will earn you 
extra cash by working at your 
local McDonald’s® restaurant. 
We want responsible people to 
join us. Don t worry if you have 
only a few hours. In most cases 
our work schedules are made to 
fit your time allowances. Apply 
at any one of the 2 
McDonald’s® locations listed 
below.

mn«jtrs

Noboch-catfujott 
ike McDonalds canlike)

825 Villa Maria Rd.

801 University Dr. 
College Station

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY AT GALVESTON
COURSE OFFERINGS for SUMMER SESSION 1981

Summer apartrr 
ttything from 
distance 846-67'

COURSE OFFERINGS for SUMMER SESSION 1981
Summer Session June 1-July 8, 1981

Introductory Biology 
Introductory Biology Laboratory 
Fundamentals of Chemistry I 
Fundamentals of Chemistry Lab I 
Organic Chemistry I 
Organic Chemistry Lab I 
Problems In Chemistry 
Fluid Dynamics 
Introduction to Computing 
Problems In Computing 
Principles of Economics I 
International Trade and Finance 
Engineering Graphics 
Composition and Rhetoric 
Technical Writing 
Principles of Geology 
Problems In Geology 
History of the United States 
Problems in History 
Icthyology
Invertebrate Fisheries 
Problems in Marine Biology 
Specie! Topics In Marine Food Chains 
Engineering Analysis 
Field Methods In Marine Science 
Problems In Marine Science 
Problems In Maritime Systems Engineering 
Specie! Topics In Design of Pelican Island 

Supertanker Port — 11 week course 
Mathematical Concepts-Pre Calculus 
Engineering Mathematics I 
Engineering Mathematics II 
Problems In Mathematics 
Introduction to Oceanography 
College Physics 
Mechanics 
Problems In Physics 
American National Government 
Problems In Political Science 
Statistical Methods 
Problems In Statistics 
Seminar 
Problems
Specie! Topics In Zooplankton Ecology
Research 
Research
Plant and Range Ecology 
Problems 
Problems 
Research

-i- Basic Scuba Diving
Radar Observer Certification and Recertification

"Biol
*Blol
'Chem
‘Cheiri
Chem
Chem
Chem
C.E.

*C.S.
C.S.
Econ
Econ

*EDG
‘Engl
Engl

'Geol
Geol

*Hlst
Hist

1MARB
2MARB
MAR0
MAR0

'MARE
MARS
MARS
MASE
MASS

113
123
101
111
227
237
485
336
203
485
203
321
105
103
301
101
485
105
485
311
415
485
489
101
310
485
485
489

3 hr. 
1 hr. 
3 hr. 
1 hr. 
3 hr. 
1 hr. 

1-3 hr.
1 hr. 
3 hr.

1-3 hr. 
3 hr. 
3 hr.
2 hr.
3 hr.
3 hr.
4 hr. 

1-3 hr.
3 hr. 

1-3 hr. 
3 hr. 
3 hr. 

1-3 hr. 
3 hr. 
1 hr. 
3 hr. 

1-3 hr. 
1-4 hr.

*Blol 124 
*Chem 102 
*Chem 112 
Chem 228 
Chem 238 
Chem 485 
C.E.

*C.S.
C.S.
Econ

*EDG
‘Engl
Engl
Fin

‘Geol
Geol

•Hist
Hist

336
203 
465
204 
106 
104 
301 
341 
101 
485 
106 
485

•Math
•Math
Math
Math
Ocn

*Phys
Phys
Phys

•Pols
Pols

•Stat
Stat

#Blol
#Blol
#Blo!
#Biol
#Ocn
#R.S.

R.S.
#WFS
#WFS

130
151
152 
485 
401 
201 
218 
485 
206 
485 
302 
485 
681 
685 
689 
691 
691 
609 
685 
685 
691

4 hr.
3 hr.
4 hr. 
4 hr.

1-3 hr.
3 hr.
4 hr. 
4 hr.

1-4 hr.
3 hr. 

1-3 hr.
3 hr. 

1-3 hr.
1 hr. 

1-6 hr.
4 hr. 

varies 
varies

3 hr. 
1-4 hr. 
1-6 hr. 
varies 

0 hr. 
0 hr.

Summer Session II: July 9-August 14, 1981
Biol 114 Introductory Biology

Introductory Biology Laboratory 
Fundamentals of Chemistry II 
Fundamentals of Chemistry Lab II 
Organic Chemistry II 
Organic Chemistry Lab II 
Problems In Chemistry 
Fluid Dynamics Lab 
Introduction to Computing 
Problems in Computing 
Principles of Economics 
Engineering Design Graphics 
Composition and Rhetoric 
Technical Writing 
Business Finance 
Principles of Geology 
Problems In Geology 
History of the United States 
Problems In History 
Field Ichthyology 
Invertebrate Zoology 
Problems in Marine Biology 
Engineering Mechanics 
Marine Biology 
Problems In Marine Science 
Problems
Engineering Mathematics II 
Mathematical Concepts-Calculus 
Engineering Mathematics III 
Problems In Mathematics 
Introduction to Oceanography 
College Physics 
Electricity
Problems In Physics 
State and Local Government 
Statistical Methods 
Problems In Statistical Methods 
Special Topics In Biostatistics 
Marine Botany 
Biology of Molluscs 
Invertebrate Zoology 
Seminar 
Problems 
Research 
Research
Problems In Coastal Plant Ecology 
Systematic Ichthyology 
Problems 
Research 

+ Basic Scuba Diving
+ Radar Observer Certification and Recertification

New two bedro 
too blocks fron 
beginning May

SUMM
WOR

P
Vi. Ap

3MARB 312 
4MARB 435 
MARB 485 
MARE 105 
MARS 440 
MARS 485 
MASE 485 

•Math
•Math
Math
Math
Ocn

*Phys
Phys

152
230
253
485
401
202
219

Phys 485 
•Pols 207
•Stat
Stat
Stat

#Blol
#Blol
#Blol
#Blol
#Blol
#Blol
#Ocn
#R.S.

302
485
489
637
662
665
681
685
691
691
685

Earn!
Come to / 

Inter 
7:00, 9;oo

Cl

#WFS 605 
#WFS 685 
#WFS 691

Admission to The Texas A&M University System and any of its sponsored 
programs is open to qualified individuals regardless of race, color, religion, sex, 
national origin or educationally-unrelated handicaps.

•Course listed for the Early Start Program (E.S.P.) ^
#Graduate courses are for students enrolled In the Texas A&M Unlv*r"ly

Graduate College.
+ Continuing Education

Call 845-7814 for more information
1 Cross-listed with WFS 311-Texas A&M University 
^ross-llsted with WFS 415-Texas A&M University 
’Cross-listed with WFS 312-Texas A&M University 
4Cross-llsted with Blot 435-Texas A&M University

f'fee ring 
from Nai 
Questions

Ct 

St

142t4


